
19

Ref Description 5 burner 6 burner

  Code QTY Code QTY
1 Sig SL4000 BBQ frame 31850 1 31860 1
2 Sig SL4000s BBQ Manifold 140907 1 150903 1

3a Gas Valve SU 45° Pilot LPG 040133 5 040133 6
3b Gas Valve SU 45° Pilot NG 040132 5 040132 6
4 Sig SL4000s fascia 140516 1 150509 1
5 Screws 8.32x3/8 Pan head 030513 4 030513 4
6 Bezel for brushed knobs 060545 5 060545 6
7 Knob die cast 55mm brushed 060543 5 060543 6
8 BeefEater badge and circlips 060509 1 060509 1
9 Refl ector Shield 060532 3 060532 4
10 Burner stainless steel rail & retainer clip 94735 4 94735 5
11 Antifl are Vaporizer 060553 3 060553 4
12 Grill 160mm DLX S/S 94382 1 94382 0
13 Grill 320mm DLX S/S 94383 1 94383 2
14 Plate 320mm S/S 94393 1 94393 1
15 LPG/Propane regulator +  900mm gas hose 95170 1 95170 1
16 Plate and grill lifter 060507 1 060507 1
20 SL4000s side burner chassis 170309 1 170309 1
21 Side burner ring assembly 040180 1 040180 1
22 Burner cap black enamel 170203 1 170203 1
23 Trivet side burner 170202 1 170202 1
24 Lid side burner S/S 170307 1 170307 1

25a Gas Injector BBQ burners (LPG/Propane) 040167 4 040167 5
25a Gas Injector BBQ burners (Natural Gas) 040168 4 040168 5
26a Gas Injector side burners (LPG/Propane) 040143 1 040143 1
26b Gas Injector side burners (Natural Gas) 040142 1 040142 1
27 Hex fi tting 030628 1 030628 1
28 Compression fi tting 030627 1 030627 1
29 Burner manifold tube 040212 1 040212 1

Spare Parts - Barbecue

20

22

23

24

21

18

9

3

4

56

15

2

12

13

14

10

11

7

27

28 29

25

26

16

SL4000_1204_SIGSL4000INS_1_0.indd   19 21/04/2005   10:41:49 AM



20

Spare Parts - Roasting Hood

10

4

5
3

4

1

2

17

17

18

19 20

7

9

8

3

17

17

6

6A

6

6A

16

12

14

15

14

16

12

15

With Viewing 
Glass

Without Viewing 
Glass

  4B 5B 4B 5B  

  29640 29650 29440 29450  
P# Description Part Code Part Code Part Code Part Code QTY
1 Hood Body Top 340114 350114 340109 350111 1
2 Hood Body Base 340110 350115 340110 350115 1
3 Insulating Plate 060623 060623 060623 060623 2
4 End Cap 060628 060628 060628 060628 2
5 Handle Rod - Stainless Steel 390104 390116 390104 390116 1
6 Mounting Screw M6 x 20 030120 030120 030120 030120 4

6A Fibre Washer 030400 030400 030400 030400 4
7 Temperature Gauge & Nut (pack) 060605 060605 060605 060605 1
8 Nut for Temperature gauge Assembly ref only – part of temp gauge pack 1
9 Bezel 060627 060627 060627 060627 1
10 BeefEater Badge & Circlips 060509 060509 060509 060509 1
11 Allen Key 030608 030608 030608 030608 1
12 M6 x 30 Screw Pivot Screw 030155 030155 030155 030155 2
13 N/A No longer used
14 Pivot Washer - 25mm 060221 060221 060221 060221 2
15 M6 Flat Washer 030401 030401 030401 030401 2
16 M6 Glenlock Nut 030318  030318  030318  030318  2
17 Rubber Stoppers 060106 060106 060106 060106 4
18 Warming Rack 060619 060620 060619 060620 1
19 Glass 060103 060109 1
20 Glass Retainer Frame 390125 390129 2
21 Retainer Frame Nuts (not shown) 030314 030314 4
22 Silicon Extrusion 060104 060104 1
23 Hood Liner Panel (where fi tted) 340212 350215 340213 350213 1

SL4000_1204_SIGSL4000INS_1_0.indd   20 21/04/2005   10:41:54 AM



21

Spare Parts - Cart

1

2
3

4

6

7

8

9

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ref # Description 5 burner 6 burner

  Code QTY Code QTY
1 SL4000s Cart frame n/a 1 n/a 1 
2 Side shelves Sig 180217 3 180217 3
3 Side shelf handle 224801 3 224801 3
4 SL4000s Gas bottle drawer 180455 1 180457 1
5 SL4000s trolley drawer 180456 2 180458 2
6 SL4000s trolley drawer handle 180453 3 180454 3
7 Handle mount 060622 2 060622 2
8 Sig SL4000s fat tray 190133 1 190134 1
9 Fixed castor S/S 060700 2 060700 2

10 Swivel castor S/S 060701 2 060701 2
11 Trolley left hand slider 180451 4 180451 4
12 Trolley right hand slider 180452 4 180452 4
13 Internal condiment rack 180234 2 180234 2
14 External storage basket 180221 2 180221 2
15 Telescopic towel rail 180235 1 180235 1

Description 5 burner 6 burner

 Code QTY Code QTY
Internal trolley towel holder 180294 1 180294 1
SL4000 plastic bucket & lid 180295 1 180295 1
SL4000 plastic bin 180297 1 180297 1
Cover vinyl bbq/side burner 94415 1 94465 1

Not Shown

SL4000_1204_SIGSL4000INS_1_0.indd   21 21/04/2005   10:41:57 AM


